
1. směna LM/SM60

nástup: 8:15

příprava a nástřel: 8:25

závod: 8:40-9:30

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 x x x x x x

2 Vet 1 Paskuda Pavel 38771 HLU

3 Vet 2 Kyčerka Miroslav 39310 HLU

4 Vet 3 Hrbáč Josef 00423 HLU

5 Vet 4 Vilkus Jan 00421 HLU

6 Dorost 5 Klásek Matyáš 43650 OLY

7 Dorost 6 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 OOP

8 Dorost 7 Schwachová Tereza 44942 OOP

9 Dorost 8 Gebauer Adam 44433 OLY

10 Dorost 9 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 OOP

11 Dorost 10 Macháček Daniel 44965 OLY

12 Dorost 11 Václavík Alex 44405 OOP

13 Dorost 12 Jánoš Štěpán 44162 BRE

14 Dorost 13 Kůrka Jan 43885 OLY

15 Dorost 14 Hruška Lukáš 45322 OOP

16 Dorost 15 Piňosová Marie 42203 OLY

17 Dorost 16 Halíčková Vendula 43743 UOS

18 Dorost 17 Svobodová Barbora 44684 UOS

19 Dorost 18 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 OOP

20 Dorost 19 Hejlek Leoš 42632 UOS



2. směna LM/SM60

nástup: 9:45

příprava a nástřel: 9:55

závod: 10:10-11:00

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 x x x x x x

2 Vet 20 Roman Václav 00416 HLU

3 Vet 21 Kotlář Pavel 00414 HLU

4 Vet 22 Roman Vladimír 00415 HLU

5 M+J 23 Tesař David 39058 HLU

6 M+J 24 Hudymač Jakub 41706 OOP

7 M+J 25 Pelikán Petr 43194 OLY

8 M+J 26 Hanke Lukáš 40100 OOP

9 M+J 27 Schröpfer František 40700 BRE

10 Dorost 28 Špaček Tadeáš 43657 OLY

11 Dorost 29 Klásek Václav 44592 OLY

12 Dorost 30 Janoušek Tomáš 44132 OLY



3. směna LM/SM3x20

nástup: 11:15

příprava a nástřel: 11:30

závod: 11:45-13:15

Stav Kategorie Start Number Name First Name Issf Id Nation

1 x x x x x x

2 M+Jun 27 Schröpfer František 40700 BRE

3 M+Jun 24 Hudymač Jakub 41706 OOP

4 M+Jun 25 Pelikán Petr 43194 OLY

5 M+Jun 26 Hanke Lukáš 40100 OOP

6 Dorost 11 Václavík Alex 44405 OOP

7 Dorost 31 Jarošíková Agáta 42618 OLY

8 Dorost 13 Kůrka Jan 43885 OLY

9 Dorost 29 Klásek Václav 43650 OLY

10 Dorost 32 Kazdová Kateřina 43667 BRE

11 Dorost 9 Meixnerová Barbora 44388 OOP

12 Dorost 15 Piňosová Marie 42203 OLY

13 Dorost 7 Schwachová Tereza 44942 OOP

14 Dorost 18 Odstrčilová Izabela 45386 OOP

15 Dorost 6 Meixnerová Zuzana 44389 OOP

16 Dorost 14 Hruška Lukáš 45322 OOP


